S/N Name STOCK
1 10 1 10 GASKET KIT CHAMBER (LA1513/352 ENG) 16
2 10 1 14 GASKET KIT BOTTOM (352 ENG) 4
3 10 1 27 GASKET 1
4 10 1 44 TAPPER COVER 3
5 10 1 52 SEAL RING 36
6 10 1 54 OIL CAP(000 018 0902/0702)(111 018 0302) 12
7 10 1 64 MAIN BEARING (STD) (W/OUT COLLAR) 11

337 10 20 112 RELIEF VALVE 3
338 10 20 153 SCREW 3
339 10 20 237 TYPE KEY (POS-317) 1
340 10 20 313 BOLT HEXAGONAL (10 X 65MM) (POS 264) 75
341 10 20 317 LOCK NUT 8MM (POS 269) 38
342 10 20 344 RUBBER DISC (304-35) 10
343 10 20 386 HYDRAULIC FILTER (ARGO) (2222) 10
S/N Name STOCKItem Code
344 10 20 387 HYD CYLINDER (2222) (TYPE 211) 1
345 10 20 388 CIRCUIT ELEMENT (ROTOPRESS/1824) 7
346 10 35 5 HAND WHEEL CLAMPS (S/S 7000150) 2
347 10 35 15 BAUVER 4-INCH SEAL RINGS 2
348 10 35 18 AIR RAM SEAL KIT 32MM 2
349 10 35 20 VALVE BALLS 3-INCH SAUNDER S 2
350 10 35 21 VALVE SEALS 3-INCH SAUNDER S 2
351 10 35 26 BLADES 3
352 10 35 35 SHIM PACK 1
353 10 35 36 THERMOSTAT 4
354 10 35 38 STAR TOLLERANCE RING 2
355 10 35 54 FRONT SIGHT GLASS (L-3.70 MTR) 2
356 10 35 67 FILLER BREATHER 3
357 10 35 79 O RING 8541 1
358 10 35 83 O RING 8586 1
359 10 35 84 O RING 1
360 10 35 86 O RING 3
361 10 35 89 SEALS 8159 2
362 10 35 93 FAN COWL TANK END 1
363 10 35 95 ARGUS 1-INCH VALVE 1
364 10 35 100 O RING 4
365 10 35 102 RAM SEAL KIT 1
366 10 35 108 VALVE 1
367 10 35 109 SEAL 2
368 10 35 115 RAM 2
369 10 35 139 AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE KIT 1
370 10 35 149 CABIN GEAR LEVER RUBBER BOOT 1
371 10 35 150 GEAR BOX TOP COVER LEVER BOOT 2
372 10 35 151 ENGINE EXHAUST MAINFOLD FITTING BOLT 9
373 10 35 166 VALVE INLET 2
374 10 35 167 VALVE EXHAUST 1
375 10 35 168 VALVE GUIDE INLET EXHAUST 4
376 10 35 169 VALVE TAPET 8
377 10 35 171 CAM SHAFT BUSH 1
378 10 35 188 ANTI EXTRUSION RING (WHALE NO.3410239) 3
379 10 35 189 O RING 3
380 10 35 196 ** O RING 3
381 10 35 202 BLOCKAGE BLASTING ASSY /DRAIN BOMB ASSY 1
382 10 35 208 PUMP HEAD CAST IRON 1
383 10 35 209 RETURNING CARD RH 1
384 10 35 215 RING PISTON 5
385 10 35 216 O RING PDF (WHALE NO.3410231) 12
386 10 35 217 O RING (WHALE NO.3410235) 6
387 10 35 218 ** GUIDE TAPE (WHALE NO.3410234) 9
388 10 35 219 JET U13 RN 50 24
389 10 35 227 BALL VALVE HANDLE 4-INCH 4
390 10 35 231 HANGING MOUNT ADJESTING ASSY 120371/ 1
391 10 35 238 END MAIN BEARING 2
392 10 35 239 MAIN BEARING LOCATING RING 5
S/N Name STOCKItem Code
393 10 35 246 OUTLET VALVE SEAT 6
394 10 35 248 OUTLET VALVE SPRING 6
395 10 35 249 SPRING STABILISER 6
396 10 35 251 INLET VALVE SEAT 3
397 10 35 252 INLET VALVE METAL 3
398 10 35 254 O RING 6
399 10 35 256 ** O RING 9
400 10 35 259 PDG BAND AND 'O' RING 3
401 10 35 260 PISTON SEAL RING 6
402 10 35 261 PDF BACKING RING 3
403 10 35 262 PDF SEAL RING 6
404 10 35 263 ** O RING 9
405 10 35 264 WASHER 1
406 10 35 266 O RING 9
407 10 35 267 O RING 13